Portable Label Printer
Print Permanent Clothing Labels
from EzProducts International Inc.
612 North Florida Ave.  Wauchula FL 33873	 www.ezpi.us  877.906.1818 • 863.767.0155
08/25
Brother PT-D610 BT    $120 US
Portable notebook sized label printer
• Runs on batteries or ac power.
• Label all laundry and dry cleaning
Small permanent easy to read customer ID labels
or barcode labels reduce check-in time and eliminate lost
garments.
• Print laundry bag labels
Print unique ID labels with your customer info.
• Easy to operate – no training required
Type customer info, select the quantity & press Print.
PART NUMBER	 LABEL TYPE / CARTRIDGE DESCRIPTION	 PRICE
LC4-C12-WK-PT	 White Label / Black Ink clothing labels, 12mm (½”) wide 32’ long.............................. $29
LC4-C18-WK-PT	 White Label / Black Ink clothing labels, 18mm (3/4”) wide 32’ long ........................... $31
LC4-C24-WK-PT	 White Label / Black Ink clothing labels, 24mm (1”) wide 32’ long .............................. $33
Approximately 275 - 2” long clothing labels per cartridge
LC4-C12-WK-10P-PT	 White Label / Black Ink clothing labels,  12mm (½”) wide 32’ long	 10 Pack........... $270
LC4-C18-WK-10P-PT	White Label / Black Ink clothing labels,  18mm (3/4”) wide 32’ long	10 Pack........... $290
LC4-C24-WK-10P-PT	White Label / Black Ink clothing labels,  24mm (1”) wide 32’ long 	10 Pack .................. $310
• Multi-copy printing with automatic cutter   • 1 year warranty
Specifications
power:	 AC Adapter and USB cable included. Optional 6 “AA” sized batteries
weight:	2.1 pounds without batteries
size:	 3.4” x 7.9” x 7.6”
Return 10 empty clothing cartridges and receive 1 free cartridge
Diane Rue
Cross-Out